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proje 4-28 4-29 4-30 test 5-5 5-4 5-6 5-11 5-13 5-17 5-18 5-19
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10 1 17.5 1

18 1
12 1
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1 1 1 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 1 1 1 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 1 1 1 23.5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 1 1 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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71.175%
65.662%
72.778%
87.778%
76.589%
84.124%
56.966%
59.017%
71.218%
68.373%
67.201%
46.955%
47.564%
47.222%
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Total Earned AvgPupil Number
109049
133235
137859
145649
256139
266591
266743
268806
268905
280727
283489
325635
355965
356450
361987
406266
509662
583205
639509
641990
653102
653106
653107

71.175%
65.662%
72.778%
87.778%
76.589%
84.124%
56.966%
59.017%
71.218%
68.373%
67.201%
46.955%
47.564%
47.222%
85.064%
61.058%
90.769%
81.496%

92.5%
76.41%

86.261%
82.607%
83.483%

TAvg 10 1 1 1 25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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65.662%
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133235
137859
145649
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641990
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proje
4-28
4-29
4-30
test
5-5
5-4
5-6
5-11
5-13
5-17
5-18

5-19
5-21
5-24

Short Name
project
Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles
5-1 study guide and practice
Geometry Review - Triangles and Angles
test
Pythagorean Theorem Worksheet
ratio extra credit
 Section6.3
triangle area
quadrilaterals worksheet.docx
10-3 Area of Parallelograms.pdf
10-4 Area of Triangles, Rhombi, and 
Trapezoids.pdf
 6-5 Trapezoids.pdf
9-1 Exploring Circles.pdf
 9-2 Angles & Arcs.pdf

Long Name
Assignment Legend

TPP
10
1
1
1

25
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

Assignment Type 
Tests
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Tests
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments

Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments

Wgt
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

Unit of Stud
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles

Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles
Lines, Angles, Triangles

Wgt


